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125MM HOOK AND LOOP BACKING PAD 197468-0 BY MAKITA

SKU Option
8704278

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number
Barcode
Brand

Size
Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

125mm Hook and Loop Backing Pad 197468-0 by
Makita

The Makita 125mm Backing pad replaces the original pad
that comes with our orbital sanders. It suits the following
models,BO5021, BO5010, BO5041 and DBO180. It comes
with a hook and loop setup to securely hold the paper during
operation. The holes allow the easy extraction of sanded
material to be taken care of when using extraction.

125 mm Hook and Loop replacement backing pad

Part #:-

743081-8

197468-0

Suits:-

BO5010

BO5012

B0O5020

BO5021

BO5030

BO5031

BO5040

BO5041

DBO140

DBO180

MT924

MT922

MBO500

M9202

M930

M9204

*Price is per backing pad - image shows front and back

Part #
197468-0

Backing Pad
8704278
197468-0
088381458962
Makita

125mm (5")

1.48 kg
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Price
$22



